
St. Augustine’s 
School Buses

• 530 
• 531 

Contact us
Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire  BB5 1DQ 

www.pilkingtonbus.com   |   info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk 

tel: 01254 237083

Pilkington Bus is a trading division of

Pilkington Bus          pilkingtonbus

w w w . p i l k i n g t o n b u s . c o m  

Visit our website at 
pilkingtonbus.com to 
purchase tickets and 

other info.

No cash accepted,  
pre booked tickets only

Ticketing system 

provided by 

• 547 
• 888 

• 892 

The 
Pilkington 
R

oute



Monday to Friday 547 

Rishton High Street  08:05  

Rishton Roebuck Inn  08:08 

Great Harwood Towngate 08:15  

St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:30 

  

Mon-Thur Fri 

St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35  

Great Harwood Towngate 15:45 14:55  

Rishton Roebuck Inn 15:49 14:59 

Rishton High Street 15:51 15:01

Service 547

Monday to Friday  531 

Church Blackburn Road 07:52  

Oswaldtwistle West End 07:55 

Intack Traffic Lights  08:00  

Rishton War Memorial 08:08  

Great Harwood Towngate 08:15  

Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:18 

St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:32  

 

Mon-Thur Fri 

St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35 

Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:40 14:50  

Great Harwood Towngate 15:45 14:55  

Rishton War Memorial  15:49 14:59  

Intack Traffic Lights 16:00 15:10 

Oswaldtwistle West End 16:03 15:13 

Church Blackburn Road 16:06 15:16 

Service 531

Monday to Friday 530 

Accrington Victoria Hospital 08:00  

Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 08:05 

Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road  08:08   

Great Harwood Towngate 08:15  

Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:18 

St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:32  

 

 

Mon-Thur Fri 

St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35  

Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:40 14:50 

Great Harwood Towngate 15:42 14:52  

Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road 15:45 14:55 

Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 15:49 14:59  

Accrington Victoria Hospital 15:55 15:05

Service 530 

Monday to Friday  888 

Huncoat Bolton Avenue 07:40  

Huncoat Railway Station 07:45 

Hapton Inn 07:50  

Padiham Town Hall 08:03  

Read Post Office  08:08  

St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:22  

 

Mon-Thur Fri 

St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35 

Read Post Office 15:35 14:45  

Padiham Town Hall 15:45 14:50  

Hapton Inn  15:49 15:06  

Huncoat Railway Station 16:00 15:11 

Huncoat Bolton Avenue 16:03 15:16

Service 888

Service 892
Monday to Friday  892 

Burnley Bus Station 07:45  

Burnley Tim Bobbin 07:50 

Burnley Middlesex Ave 07:52  

Padiham Cowley Crescent  07:55  

Padiham North Street 08:03  

Simonstone Layby 08:08  

Read Constitution Club 08:12  

St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:22  

 

Mon-Thur Fri 

St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35 

Read Constitution Club 15:35 14:45  

Simonstone Layby 15:39 14:49  

Padiham North Street 15:44 14:54  

Padiham Cowley Crescent 15:52 14:59 

Burnley Middlesex Ave 15:55 15:02 

Burnley Tim Bobbin 15:57 15:04 

Burnley Bus Station 16:02 15:09

Hundreds of  
happy parents...

"ShuttleID works absolutely perfectly. I only have to sign up 

once then rest It's seamless. The drivers like it.  

The kids like it.  In my view it is fantastic!" 

 

"A couple of clicks and they've got the paperless  

ticket, there in their pocket. " 

 

"it’s the safest mode of transport for children" 

 

No more physical cash to handle which improving  

safety for passengers and drivers 

 

Targeted SMS service alerts for delays, etc


